Rear View Camera
Self-Diagnostic System Manuals, Parts and Operator's
GPS 1 Year Subscription
PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT
CODE DESCRIPTION APPROX WEIGHT LIST PRICE
DX490LC-3-
US10
DX490LC-3 BASE MACHINE W/O BOOM, ARM and

ENGINE COOLANT HEATER DHR DIESEL POWERED COOLANT HEATER 3,050
AIR COMPRESSOR ACO AIR COMPRESSOR 4,567
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - Dealer Installed
N.S. = Non Stock options shipped from vendor freight collect do not include
installation
OPTION DESCRIPTION APPROX WEIGHT LIST PRICE
110921-00038 VANDALISM COVERS (ROPS) 71.58 2,850.44
139304-01-A 3 INCH SEAT BELT 0.00 130.65
19406032 PLATE COMPACTOR -PCX220 FOR DX480/DX520 3,453.00 18,943.00
moises.salazar
Highlight
OPTION DESCRIPTION APPROX WEIGHT LIST PRICE
DX480HK1 BREAKER KIT (B) SINGLE ACTING HKX 0.00 6,933.74
DX480HK2 THUMB KIT (T) DOUBLE ACTING HKX PIPING E 0.00 6,125.60
DX480HK3 BREAKER / THUMB (BT) SINGLE & DOUBLE ACT 0.00 9,864.14
HF65-030 1.38 CU YD 30" WIDTH BUCKET 2,847.00 10,169.00
HF65-036 1.75 CU YD 36" WIDTH BUCKET 3,134.00 11,413.00
HF65-042 2.13 CU YD 42" WIDTH BUCKET 3,376.00 12,303.00
HF65-048 2.50 CU YD 48" WIDTH BUCKET 3,619.00 12,773.00
HF65-060 3.27 CU YD 60" WIDTH BUCKET 4,104.00 14,132.00
QH120-H HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER 2,535.00 11,982.00
Doosan Infracore America Price Pages are subject to change. Notice of changes will be communicated to
Dealerships via email with updated price information available from the Doosan Infracore America web
site.